Soielplan Erstellt am: 22.07.2025 - 16:03Uhr
T 2 - Landesliga Ost 2024/25
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TP 2.0 for LMO 4

Hinrunde
09.08.2024 19:00Uhr FC SOl - SV Seinbacher Kirchdorf 0:0
17.08.2024 19:00Uhr SV Seinbacher Kirchdorf SV <hlitters-Bruck-Strass 2:4
23.08.2024 19:00Uhr SVG Zimmerei Schwaighofer Erl SV Seinbacher Kirchdorf 3:2
31.08.2024 19:00Uhr SV Seinbacher Kirchdorf SV Westendor f 0:0
06.09.2024 18:00Uhr FC Kramsach / Brandenberg - SV Steinbacher Kirchdorf 1:3
02.10.2024 19:30Uhr SV Seinbacher Kirchdorf SVG Summ 1:3
22.09.2024 11:00Uhr SV Thiersee - SV Seinbacher Kirchdorf 3:2
28.09.2024 17:15Uhr SV Seinbacher Kirchdorf FC Kufstein 1b 1:1
05.10.2024 19:30Uhr SV Seinbacher Kirchdorf XK Jenbach 1:1
12.10.2024 16:30Uhr SV Raika Kolsass/ Weer SV Seinbacher Kirchdorf 2:0
19.10.2024 17:15Uhr SV Seinbacher Kirchdorf SV Walchsee 2:2
26.10.2024 16:00Uhr FC Schwoich SV Seinbacher Kirchdorf 0:0
02.11.2024 16:45Uhr SV Seinbacher Kirchdorf FC Bruckhaus 3:0
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TP 2.0 for LMO 4

Soielplan

Erstellt am: 22.07.2025 - 16:03Uhr

T 2 - Landesliga Ost 2024/25

14.03.2025
22.03.2025
28.03.2025
05.04.2025
13.04.2025
19.04.2025
27.04.2025
04.05.2025
10.05.2025
17.05.2025
24.05.2025
31.05.2025
13.06.2025

19:30Uhr
14:30Uhr
20:15Uhr
14:30Uhr
15:00Uhr
18:00Uhr
16:00Uhr
16:00Uhr
19:15Uhr
17:00Uhr
19:15Uhr
19:00Uhr
19:30Uhr

Rickrunde

SV Schlitters-Bruck-Srass

SV Seinbacher Kirchdorf

SV Westendor f

SV Seinbacher Kirchdorf

SVG Stumm

SV Seinbacher Kirchdorf

FC Kufstein 1b

XK Jenbach

SV Seinbacher Kirchdorf

SV Walchsee

SV Seinbacher Kirchdorf
FC Bruckhaus

SV Seinbacher Kirchdorf

SV Seinbacher Kirchdorf
SVG Zimmerei Schwaighofer Erl
SV Seinbacher Kirchdorf
FC Kramsach / Brandenberg
SV Seinbacher Kirchdorf
SV Thiersee

SV Seinbacher Kirchdorf
SV Seinbacher Kirchdorf
SV Raika Kolsass / Weer

SV Seinbacher Kirchdorf
FC Schwoich

SV Seinbacher Kirchdorf
FC Soll
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